Sample K-1 Classroom Schedule 2023-2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8:45

8:50

Morning Meeting

Morning Meeting

Morning Meeting

Morning Meeting

Morning Meeting

9:00

9:10

9:20

Reading

PE

Reading

PE

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

Social Studies

Reading

Social Studies

Reading

Circle Time

10:10

Eat Snack

Eat Snack

Eat Snack

Eat Snack

Snack Recess

10:20

10:30

Snack Recess

Snack Recess

Snack Recess

Snack Recess

Eat Snack

10:40

10:50

11:00

Writing

Writing

Writing

Writing

Reading/Writing

11:15

11:30

11:40

11:50

Math

Math

Math

Math

kMath

12:00

12:10

12:20

Recess

Recess

Recess

Recess

Recess

12:30

12:40

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

12:50

1:00

1:10

Handwriting

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

V2 Art Y2 Studio

Word Study

Science

Handwriting

PE

Science

Social Studies

2:10

2:20

2:30

2:40

Y2 Studio YV Art

Dismissal

2:50

Closing Meeting

3:00

Dismissal

Planning Or
Staff & Faculty Meeting

SEL

Centers
Closing Meeting

Centers
Or Buddies

Y2 Music Y2 Library

Ya Library 2 Music

Closing Meeting

Closing Meeting

Dismissal

Dismissal

Dismissal




