Sample K-1 Classroom Schedule 2023-2024

	MONDAY		TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
8:45 8:50	Morning Meeting		Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	Morning Meeting	
9:00				Reading		- Circle Time	
9:10	Reading		PE		PE		
9:20 9:30							
9:40				Social Studies			
9:50	Social Studies		Reading		Reading		
10:00						Snack Recess	
10:10	Eat Snack		Eat Snack	Eat Snack	Eat Snack		
10:20 10:30	Snack Recess		Snack Recess	Snack Recess	Snack Recess	Eat Snack	
10:40						Reading/Writing	
10:50	Writing		Writing	Writing	Writing		
11:00							
11:15	Math		Math	Math		kMath	
11:30 11:40					Math		
11:50							
12:00				Recess		Recess	
12:10	Recess		Recess		Recess		
12:20 12:30							
12:40	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:50							
1:00	Hand	writing	Word Study	Handwriting	Science	Social Studies	
1:10							
1:20 1:30				PE			
1:30			Science	FE			
1:50	½ Art	½ Studio				½ Music	½ Library
2:00			Dismissal	SEL			
			ואסטו		Centers Or Buddies		
2:10 2:20	½ Studio	½ Art			Oi buddies	½ Library	½ Music
2:30	72 310GIO	/2 /\\\\	Planning Or	Centers		72 LIDIUIY	/2 IVIUSIC
2:40			Staff & Faculty Meeting	Closing Meeting			
2:50	Closing Meeting				Closing Meeting	Closing Meeting	
3:00	Dismissal			Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	